2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Caldwell

New Lexington
Buckeye Trail
Strasburg-Franklin
Newark Cath.
Malvern

Claymont

Edison

Harrison Central

Average Time Score

00:22:32.23
00:22:24.76
00:22:36.41
00:23:00.14
00:23:49.32
00:24:32.59
00:26:49.37
00:27:03.98
00:29:21.86
00:28:36.96
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61
67
78
89
113
149
195
205
218
220

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Shadyside
Manchester
West Muskingum
Gran. Chr. Acad.
Newcomerstown
Belpre
Zanesville
Bellaire

Hiland
Shenandoah
Catholic Central
Buckeye Local

Average Time

Finishers

00:26:43.86
00:28:43.15
00:28:11.56
00:32:33.30
00:25:11.34
00:26:06.68
00:31:22.44
00:27:29.89
00:22:34.17
00:26:26.43
00:27:40.45
00:27:44.72

N

P P PPN OO WwwS D

Page: 1of 5



2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Caldwell 00:22:32.23 11 61
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 62 Brynn Block 00:21:14.99 5
2 10 70 Sage Speck 00:22:11.66
3 16 77 Sadie Watson 00:22:45.09 12
4 20 65 Calli Hesson 00:23:09.09 16
5 26 75 Teagan Secrest 00:23:20.30 20
6 28 74 Katie Franklin 00:23:38.53 (22)
7 40 64 Zoey Crock 00:24:31.15 (30)
2 Linsly 00:22:24.76 7 67
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 401 Haley Heitz 00:20:45.61 2
2 4 402  Ally Hicks 00:20:58.75
3 19 416  Olivia Rosenthal 00:23:01.90 15
4 27 415  llayna Murray 00:23:23.06 21
5 32 413  Ava Bartlett 00:23:54.46 25
6 63 410  Caitlyn Bedway 00:27:31.70 (43)
7 75 414  Caroline Martin 00:28:39.35 (50)
3 New Lexington 00:22:36.41 6 78
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 523  Sydney Hambel 00:19:50.32
2 8 522  Grace Baker 00:21:31.46 7
3 14 521 Emma Abrams 00:22:40.37 10
4 39 524  Lydia Stephens 00:24:27.98 29
5 41 526 Kim Kellogg 00:24:31.91 31
6 50 527  Jaylyn Shirkey 00:25:33.43 (36)
4  Buckeye Trail 00:23:00.14 5 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 38 Kathryn Williams 00:20:53.62 3
2 11 47 Riley Ward 00:22:17.30 9
3 24 42 Avari Yockey 00:23:17.05 18
4 34 41 Morgan Atkinson 00:23:59.02 27
5 42 45 Jocelynn Bryan 00:24:33.74 32
5 Strasburg-Franklin 00:23:49.32 6 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 643  Ella Pumphry 00:21:21.72 6
2 15 642  Josie Lautenschleger 00:22:44.89 11
3 31 645  Maci Willoughby 00:23:53.64 24
4 49 648  Lilly Myers 00:25:31.02 35
5 51 641  Madi Becker 00:25:35.35 37
6 81 651  Rylee Becker 00:29:53.45 (54)
6 Newark Cath. 00:24:32.59 8 149
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 29 539 Mary Grace Richardson 00:23:43.75 23
2 33 537  Violet Caton 00:23:54.93 26
3 36 541  Natalie Jungers 00:24:10.33 28
4 47 538 Maria Geiger 00:25:14.29 34
5 52 534  Sarah Snider 00:25:39.64 38
6 59 532  Lacey Holman 00:26:45.07 (40)
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

7 74 542  Mary Snider 00:28:38.60 (49)

7 Malvern 00:26:49.37 6 195
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 422  Lanie Bower 00:23:16.05 17

2 60 430 Emma Debo 00:26:55.06 41

3 64 427  Mackenzi Riley 00:27:36.82 44

4 66 432 Megan Kuba 00:27:43.75 45

5 72 433  Rayne Theiss 00:28:35.19 48

6 78 424  Tana Drew 00:29:15.19 (52)

8 Claymont 00:27:03.98 5 205
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

25 151  Natalie Kinsey 00:23:19.37 19

2 44 157  Taylor McKain 00:24:56.07 33

3 71 158  Jersey Parker 00:28:08.79 a7

4 77 149 Makenna Brown 00:28:58.30 51

5 82 152 Hanna Scharnberg 00:29:57.36 55

9 Edison 00:29:21.86 5 218
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

17 224 Morgan Lesnansky 00:22:57.39 13

2 62 233  Catalina Holly 00:27:16.74 42

3 70 228  Brittney Mynster 00:28:06.44 46

4 86 235  Kylee Stull 00:32:35.53 57

5 92 227 Raeanna Dawson 00:35:53.20 60

10 Harrison Central 00:28:36.96 6 220
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

18 266  Maddy Edwards 00:22:59.38 14

2 58 265  Gretchen Dulkoski 00:26:35.72 39

3 79 264  Danielle Drapp 00:29:18.25 53

4 84 270  Jillian Foreman 00:31:32.59 56

5 87 271  Jasmine Garbrandt 00:32:38.84 58

6 88 261  Grace Dulkowski 00:33:30.38 (59)
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2021 Cambridge Invitational - HS Girls - Small School - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 0
8 7
9 0
10 8
11 9
12 0
13 0
14 10
15 11
16 12
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 0
22 17
23 0
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 21
28 (22)
29 23
30 0
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 0
36 28
37 0
38 0
39 29
40 (30)
41 31
42 32
43 0
44 33
45 0
46 0
47 34
48 0
49 35
50 (36)
51 37
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523
401
38
402
62
643
795
522
562
70
47
273
242
521
642
7
224
266
416
65
547
422
444
42
151
75
415
74
539

645
413
537
41

756
541
782
548
524
64

526
45

68

157
69

568
538
443
648
527
641

Sydney Hambel
Haley Heitz
Kathryn Williams
Ally Hicks

Brynn Block

Ella Pumphry
Bethany Mcelfresh
Grace Baker
Kenzie Beckett
Sage Speck

Riley Ward

Allison Hershberger
Meghan Exline
Emma Abrams
Josie Lautenschleger
Sadie Watson
Morgan Lesnansky
Maddy Edwards
Olivia Rosenthal
Calli Hesson
Caitlin Green

Lanie Bower
Meghan Teeters
Avari Yockey
Natalie Kinsey
Teagan Secrest
llayna Murray
Katie Franklin

Mary Grace Richardson

Maddie Sprigg
Maci Willoughby
Ava Bartlett
Violet Caton
Morgan Atkinson
Josey Johnson
Natalie Jungers
Alyssa Foley
Addison Guy
Lydia Stephens
Zoey Crock

Kim Kellogg
Jocelynn Bryan
Emalee Laswell
Taylor McKain
Emma Lowe
Kaelee Stewert
Maria Geiger
Megan Montgomery
Lilly Myers
Jaylyn Shirkey
Madi Becker

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:19:50.32 New Lexington
SR 00:20:45.61 Linsly
SR 00:20:53.62 Buckeye Trail
SR 00:20:58.75 Linsly
SR 00:21:14.99 Caldwell
SR 00:21:21.72 Strasburg-Franklin
JR 00:21:29.09 Bellaire
SR 00:21:31.46 New Lexington
JR 00:21:41.84 Shadyside
JR 00:22:11.66 Caldwell
SO 00:22:17.30 Buckeye Trail
FR 00:22:34.17 Hiland
SR 00:22:39.77 Gran. Chr. Acad.
SR 00:22:40.37 New Lexington
SR 00:22:44.89 Strasburg-Franklin
FR 00:22:45.09 Caldwell
SR 00:22:57.39 Edison
SO 00:22:59.38 Harrison Central
FR 00:23:01.90  Linsly
SR 00:23:09.09 Caldwell
SR 00:23:14.03 Newcomerstown
SR 00:23:16.05 Malvern
SR 00:23:16.78 Manchester
JR 00:23:17.05 Buckeye Trail
JR 00:23:19.37 Claymont
SO 00:23:20.30  Caldwell
FR 00:23:23.06 Linsly
SO 00:23:38.53 Caldwell
JR 00:23:43.75 Newark Cath.
SR 00:23:44.84 Belpre
SR 00:23:53.64 Strasburg-Franklin
FR 00:23:54.46 Linsly
JR 00:23:54.93 Newark Cath.
JR 00:23:59.02 Buckeye Trail
SR 00:24:03.03 West Muskingum
SO 00:24:10.33 Newark Cath.
JR 00:24:11.47 Zanesville
SR 00:24:18.38 Newcomerstown
SR 00:24:27.98 New Lexington
SR 00:24:31.15 Caldwell
JR 00:24:31.91 New Lexington
SO 00:24:33.74  Buckeye Trail
JR 00:24:48.41 Caldwell
FR 00:24:56.07 Claymont
JR 00:24:59.58 Caldwell
SO 00:25:12.98 Shadyside
JR 00:25:14.29 Newark Cath.
SR 00:25:28.34 Manchester
JR 00:25:31.02 Strasburg-Franklin
JR 00:25:33.43 New Lexington
SR 00:25:35.35 Strasburg-Franklin
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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(43)
44

45

46
47
48

(49)
(50)

51
(52)
53

(54)
55

56
57

58
(59)
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534
569
3
245
761
573
265
532
430
456
233
410
427
141
432
35
763
546
228
158
433
4
542
414
67
149
424
264
63
651
152
533
270
785
235
271
261
796
930
762
227
783
449
243

Sarah Snider
Cady Weber
Nikki Gogan
Natalia Locke
Abby Guentter
Denali Waers
Gretchen Dulkoski
Lacey Holman
Emma Debo
Colette Jividen
Catalina Holly
Caitlyn Bedway
Mackenzi Riley
Ella Maragos
Megan Kuba
Corissa Griffith
Sydney Bollinger
Sarah Garretson
Brittney Mynster
Jersey Parker
Rayne Theiss
Trista Harpold
Mary Snider
Caroline Martin
Clara Buening
Makenna Brown
Tana Drew
Danielle Drapp
Chloe Chambers
Rylee Becker
Hanna Scharnberg
Amber Pierce
Jillian Foreman
Reyhna Dalton
Kylee Stull

Jasmine Garbrandt

Grace Dulkowski
Lilly Fleming

Alex Dippel
Madison Rockwell
Raeanna Dawson
Kady Winland
Natalie Pham
Danielle White

SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR

00:25:39.64
00:25:50.83
00:25:58.63
00:26:18.55
00:26:20.18
00:26:26.43
00:26:35.72
00:26:45.07
00:26:55.06
00:27:10.44
00:27:16.74
00:27:31.70
00:27:36.82
00:27:40.45
00:27:43.75
00:27:44.72
00:27:48.03
00:28:01.61
00:28:06.44
00:28:08.79
00:28:35.19
00:28:36.56
00:28:38.60
00:28:39.35
00:28:57.90
00:28:58.30
00:29:15.19
00:29:18.25
00:29:24.97
00:29:53.45
00:29:57.36
00:31:05.53
00:31:32.59
00:31:55.72
00:32:35.53
00:32:38.84
00:33:30.38
00:33:30.68
00:34:09.79
00:34:35.01
00:35:53.20
00:38:00.13
00:38:57.05
00:48:41.60
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Newark Cath.
Shadyside
Belpre

Gran. Chr. Acad.
West Muskingum
Shenandoah
Harrison Central
Newark Cath.
Malvern
Manchester
Edison

Linsly

Malvern

Catholic Central
Malvern
Buckeye Local
West Muskingum
Newcomerstown
Edison
Claymont
Malvern

Belpre

Newark Cath.
Linsly

Caldwell
Claymont
Malvern
Harrison Central
Caldwell
Strasburg-Franklin
Claymont
Newark Cath.
Harrison Central
Zanesville
Edison

Harrison Central
Harrison Central
Bellaire
Shadyside

West Muskingum
Edison
Zanesville
Manchester
Gran. Chr. Acad.
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